
Tire & Wheel
Road Hazard Protection

Protection for the Next Millennium™

Cheverolet Camaro
Dodge Grand Caravan
Ford F-150 FX4
Honda Odyssey EX
Hyundai Sonata LTD
Lexus LS460
Mazda 3
Mercedes E-350
Nissan Altima SL
Toyota Camry SE
Volvo S60
VW Jetta GLI

Make & Model Tire Rim Total
Mount &
Balance

$338.00
$205.00
$176.00
$301.00
$189.00
$488.00
$222.00
$315.00
$184.00
$210.00
$206.00
$329.00

$586.00
$342.00
$547.00
$426.00
$409.00

$1,811.00
$514.00
$499.00
$372.00
$375.00
$467.00
$600.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$959.00
$582.00
$758.00
$762.00
$633.00

$2,334.00
$771.00
$849.00
$591.00
$620.00
$708.00
$964.00

Protection for the Next Millennium™

www.JanusAutomotive.com

The numbers show above are typical of what a dealer charges to replace 
a tire and/or rim. Prices may vary. Contact the dealership's parts and 
service department for more information.



You never know when you are going to encounter road 
hazards. Potholes, elevated manhole covers, rocks, metal 
and glass shards create a veritable minefield that today’s 
drivers have to try to navigate through on a daily basis.  

Compounding the problem is the fact that car makers are 
manufacturing more and more of their models with high 
performance tires and aluminum alloy wheels which cost 
hundreds, sometimes thousands of dollars to replace.  

While it’s not always possible to avoid road hazards, it is 
possible to avoid the costly reprecussions. The Janus Tire 
and Wheel Road Hazard Protection Plan will eliminate this 
unexpected expense.
 
 

This brochure is for informational purposes 
only. Please see your contract for actual 
coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions.
 

Most tire and wheel companies specifically exclude 
damage from impact with curbs arguing that curbs 
aren’t in the middle of the street thus impact with them 
isn’t considered a road hazard. Tell that to anyone who 
has ever parallel parked or lives or works in a 
metropolitan area. With the Janus Curb and Cosmetic 
Wheel Repair Upgrade Option that is not the case 
since curb damage IS covered and your peace of mind 
is assured.
 
Most companies also don’t cover cosmetic damage but 
keep in mind that not every impact with a road hazard 
blows a tire or makes a rim unserviceable, a lot of 
them just leave ugly scratches and gouges on beautiful 
aluminum rims. Cosmetic damage can be unsightly and 
significantly reduce the value of your vehicle but this 
plan will protect your investment keeping your vehicle 
looking as beautiful as the day you bought it.

24 hour towing

24 hour emergency roadside assistance 
including jump starting your car if your 
battery dies; delivering gas, water or oil
if your car runs out; changing a flat tire; 
providing a locksmith if you lock yourself 
out and much, much more

Rent-a-car discounts at thousands of 
locations throughout the US and abroad

Map routing service

 
 

Curb and Cosmetic Wheel 
Repair Upgrade Option

Plus...
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Tire & Wheel
Road Hazard Protection
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Day one coverage

Unlimited repairs or replacement
of damaged tires  

Unlimited repairs or replacement
of damaged wheels/rims  

Covers all of the ancillary costs
of replacing a tire and/or rim
such as mounting, balancing, valve stems, 
tire disposal fees and taxes

No deductible and won’t increase
your automobile insurance premiums
if used
 

 
 

Unlimited Tire and Wheel 
Replacement


