

Protection for the Next Millennium™

Make & Model	Tire	Rim	Mount & Balance	Total
Cheverolet Camaro	\$338.00	\$586.00	\$35.00	\$959.00
Dodge Grand Caravan	\$205.00	\$342.00	\$35.00	\$582.00
Ford F-150 FX4	\$176.00	\$547.00	\$35.00	\$758.00
Honda Odyssey EX	\$301.00	\$426.00	\$35.00	\$762.00
Hyundai Sonata LTD	\$189.00	\$409.00	\$35.00	\$633.00
Lexus LS460	\$488.00	\$1,811.00	\$35.00	\$2,334.00
Mazda 3	\$222.00	\$514.00	\$35.00	\$771.00
Mercedes E-350	\$315.00	\$499.00	\$35.00	\$849.00
Nissan Altima SL	\$184.00	\$372.00	\$35.00	\$591.00
Toyota Camry SE	\$210.00	\$375.00	\$35.00	\$620.00
Volvo S60	\$206.00	\$467.00	\$35.00	\$708.00
VW Jetta GLI	\$329.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$964.00

The numbers show above are typical of what a dealer charges to replace a tire and/or rim. Prices may vary. Contact the dealership's parts and service department for more information.



www.JanusAutomotive.com





Tire & Wheel

Road Hazard Protection





Protection for the Next Millennium™

Unlimited Tire and Wheel Replacement

You never know when you are going to encounter road hazards. Potholes, elevated manhole covers, rocks, metal and glass shards create a veritable minefield that today's drivers have to try to navigate through on a daily basis.

Compounding the problem is the fact that car makers are manufacturing more and more of their models with high performance tires and aluminum alloy wheels which cost hundreds, sometimes thousands of dollars to replace.

While it's not always possible to avoid road hazards, it is possible to avoid the costly reprecussions. The Janus Tire and Wheel Road Hazard Protection Plan will eliminate this unexpected expense.

- Day one coverage
- ★ Unlimited repairs or replacement of damaged tires
- Whilmited repairs or replacement of damaged wheels/rims
- ★ Covers all of the ancillary costs of replacing a tire and/or rim such as mounting, balancing, valve stems, tire disposal fees and taxes
- No deductible and won't increase your automobile insurance premiums if used



Curb and Cosmetic Wheel Repair Upgrade Option

Most tire and wheel companies specifically exclude damage from impact with curbs arguing that curbs aren't in the middle of the street thus impact with them isn't considered a road hazard. Tell that to anyone who has ever parallel parked or lives or works in a metropolitan area. With the Janus Curb and Cosmetic Wheel Repair Upgrade Option that is not the case since curb damage IS covered and your peace of mind is assured.

Most companies also don't cover cosmetic damage but keep in mind that not every impact with a road hazard blows a tire or makes a rim unserviceable, a lot of them just leave ugly scratches and gouges on beautiful aluminum rims. Cosmetic damage can be unsightly and significantly reduce the value of your vehicle but this plan will protect your investment keeping your vehicle looking as beautiful as the day you bought it.

Plus...

FREE

24 hour towing

FREE

24 hour emergency roadside assistance including jump starting your car if your battery dies; delivering gas, water or oil if your car runs out; changing a flat tire; providing a locksmith if you lock yourself out and much, much more

FREE

Rent-a-car discounts at thousands of locations throughout the US and abroad

FREE

Map routing service

Tire & Wheel

Road Hazard Protection

This brochure is for informational purposes only. Please see your contract for actual coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions.